
Date :
Session- July 2024 session 

Course Name Name of Expert DAY DATE Time

MAE-001 Understanding Adult Education DR. SHIV PRAKASH KATIYAR Tuesday 28.01.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Wednesday 29.01.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Thursday 30.01.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Friday 31.01.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Monday 03.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Tuesday 04.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

MAE-002 Policy Planning and Implementation of Adult Education in India DR. VIVEK NAGPAL Wednesday 05.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Thursday 06.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Friday 07.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Monday 10.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Tuesday 11.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm
Wednesday 12.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

MAE-003 Knowledge Management, Information Dissemination and Networking in Adult Edu. DR. DEEPAK GOSWAMI Thursday 13.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Friday 14.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Monday 17.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Tuesday 18.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Wednesday 19.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Thursday 20.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

MAE-004 Extension Education and Development
DR. SHIV PRAKASH KATIYAR Friday 21.02.2025

3:30 to 5:30 pm

Monday 24.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Tuesday 25.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Wednesday 26.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Thursday 27.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Friday 28.02.2025 3:30 to 5:30 pm

Programme:  MAAE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre Delhi- 2

 Theory Online Counselling Schedule- Google Meet : "hƩps://meet.google.com/bww-qwzn-dwb"

Name of the LSC: RC DELHI-2




